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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

0:35:25
0:36:12
0:36:34
0:37:52
0:38:45
0:39:11
0:39:31
0:39:37
0:39:43
0:39:52
0:40:01
0:40:03
0:40:13
0:40:15
0:40:27
0:41:02

0:41:17
0:41:18
0:41:23
0:41:25
0:41:27
0:41:37
0:41:56
0:41:58
0:41:59
0:42:01
0:42:04
0:42:17
0:42:27
0:42:28
0:42:38
0:42:53
0:42:54
0:42:55
0:43:04
0:43:07
0:43:08
0:43:33
0:43:43
0:43:47
0:44:00
0:44:01
0:44:02
0:44:34
0:44:36
0:44:38
0:44:44
0:44:46
0:44:51
0:45:08
0:45:11
0:45:29
0:45:38
0:45:42
0:46:04

Not) Round Latri

Fell Race 2018

Wednesday 15 August 2018. 7:00 pm

BELL, Carl

WALSH, Mark
STEELE, Chris
TAYLOR, Brian

DAY, Tom

ORR, Neil
WILLIAMS, Chris
TOD, Alistair
PROCTER, Lee
KEOUGH, Scott
HORSBURGH, Hannah
STANLEY, William
FRANKHAM, Adam
CHAPMAN, James
NETHERWAY, Simon
ROBERTS, Kelli

BIRCH-MACHIN, Samuel
FERGUSON, Paul
STEPHENSON, Gary
FISH, Jonty

JONES, Daniel
MELVIN, Keith
WILSON, Matt
MARSH, Craig
WILSON, Richard
COON, Paul
KNOWLES, Chris
HODGSON, Kieran
FAWKES, George
NICHOLSON, Tom
HAWORTH, James
RIGBY, Pete
ANGUS, Steve
BEALES, Dave
ALCOCK, Ben

ROE, Lee
SWANEPOOL, Chris
WHITTAKER, Simon
DUMOX, Baptiste
GALEA, Ryan
BROMLEY, Andrew
BUTLER, George
SPURDEN, Catherine
RENNIE, Jamie
HORNE, Arran
MESSENGER, John
HERON, Paul
MCKNESPIEY, Paul
JONES, Robert
SEAL, Howard
ROBINSON, Sean
SMITH, Chris
JAMES, Alex
DUNLOP, Tom
GRAHAM, James

Keswick AC
Netherhall AC
Netherhall AC
Netherhall AC
Keswick AC
Border Harriers
Queensbury RC
Northern Fells
Helm Hill Runners
Netherhall AC
Keswick AC
Victoria Park Harriers
Netherhall AC
Northern Fells
Keswick AC

Helm Hill Runners

Barts & The London Running

Club

Netherhall AC
Netherhall AC
Borrowdale F.R.
Keswick AC
Unattached
Kendal AC
Keswick AC
Kendal AC
Netherhall AC
Ellenborough RC
Helm Hill Runners
Derwent AC
Border Harriers
Keswick AC

Helm Hill Runners
Keswick AC
Unattached

Low Fell Running Club
Keswick AC
Keswick AC

Helm Hill Runners
Unattached
Netherhall AC
Netherhall AC
Burnden Road Runners
Keswick AC
WCOC

Northern Fells
Northern Fells
Manchester Harriers
DH Runners
Keswick AC
Derwent AC
Howgill Harriers
Keswick AC
Keswick AC
Derwent AC
Unattached

Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
M50

Male Senior
MU23

Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
M40

Female Senior
MU23

Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Female Senior

MU23

M40

Male Senior
MU23

Male Senior
Male Senior
M40

Male Senior
M40

Male Senior
M50

M40

Male Senior
Male Senior
M40

Male Senior
M40

Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
M40

Male Senior
MU18

Male Senior
Male Senior
MU23
Female Senior
M40

MU23

M40

Male Senior
M40

Male Senior
M40

M40

Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior

113
25
20
24

124

55
63
108
26
104
93
33
16
122
128

89
66
18
137
132
116
53
140
54
37
84
106
77
10
134
127
90
83
125
135
107
110
40
31
19
85
123
36
115
57
96
64
95
52
133
99
126
46
129



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

0:46:05
0:46:28
0:46:39
0:46:41
0:46:55
0:46:57
0:47:03
0:47:31
0:47:33
0:47:50
0:47:53
0:47:57
0:48:07

0:48:11
0:48:30
0:48:37

0:48:46
0:49:05
0:49:13
0:49:29
0:49:33
0:49:35
0:49:37
0:49:46
0:50:13
0:50:21
0:50:30
0:50:37
0:50:39
0:50:41
0:50:45
0:50:46
0:51:02
0:51:06
0:51:26
0:51:30
0:51:32
0:51:38
0:51:58
0:52:31
0:52:44
0:52:47
0:53:38
0:54:09
0:54:38
0:54:41
0:54:42
0:54:58
0:55:10

0:55:16
0:55:35
0:55:55
0:56:00
0:56:27
0:56:43
0:56:57
0:57:08

KNOWLES, Paul
MCDONALD, Chris
JONES, Steven
FULLWOOD, Paul
DAVIS, Dominic
JACKSON, Tim
MCCARRON, Natalie
GREEN, Chris
MOUNSEY, Greg
LOAN, Keith
BLENKINSHIP, George
BROWN, Mike
WELLS, Jonathan

PEASE, Rebecca
CLARKE, Richard
BEETHAM, Trudy

MURPHY, Conor
GHEY, Simon
CURTIS, Chris
MASON, Karl
O'KEEFFE, Steven
SCULLY, Paul
WATSON, Elizabeth
BRITTON, Graham
HAWKRIGG, Natalie
MALLOY, Bret
JONES, Richard
ATKINSON, David
PARKER, Lisa
STONE, Catherine
GILES, Samuel
SUMMERFIELD, Freda
THOMPSON, Lyn
MCKNESPIEY, Emma
SINGLETON, Rose
PROCTER, Angela
STOBBART, William
KNOWLES, Eleanor
ROBINSON, Kevin
ROBERTS, Simon
CASS, Tamsin
BACKHOUSE, Stuart
BEST, Gemma
ROBSON, Marie
TAYLOR, Kirsty
HENDERSON, Clare
BARNES, Jerry
BROWN, Louise
HORNE, John

SPEAR, Oliver
GRAY, Claire
HAMILTON, Katie
KLEISER, John
HODSON, Tony
CLEGG, Karen
BATTY, Kathleen
CRAWFORD, Robert

Ambleside A.C.
Unattached
Keswick AC
Keswick AC
Derwent AC
Eden Runners
Cumberland AC
Ambleside A.C.
Unattached
Keswick AC
Keswick AC
Carlisle Tri Club

Unattached
Barts & The London Running
Club

Northern Fells

Derwent AC
Barts & The London Running
Club

Northern Fells
Northern Fells
Helm Hill Runners
Northern Fells
Helm Hill Runners
Derwent AC
Unattached
Northern Fells
Derwent AC

St Theresas AC
Cumberland F.R.
Accrington R.R.
Keswick AC

West End Runners
Gateshead Harriers & AC
Keswick AC

DH Runners
Northern Fells
Keswick AC
Cumberland AC
Ambleside A.C.
Derwent AC
Muckle Toon Runners
Cumberland Fell Runners
Keswick AC
Netherhall AC
Helm Hill Runners
Netherhall AC
Unattached

York Acorn
Keswick AC

Northern Fells
Barts & The London Running
Club

Unattached
Netherhall AC
Delamere Spartans
Howgill Harriers
Netherhall AC
Northern Fells
Howgill Harriers

M40

M50

M40

M50

Male Senior
Male Senior
Female Senior
M40

Male Senior
M60

MU23

M40

Male Senior

Female Senior
M40
F40

Male Senior
M40

M50

Male Senior
M40

M40

Female Senior
M60

F40

Male Senior
Male Senior
M50

F40

F40

Male Senior
F40

F60

F40

Female Senior
Female Senior
Male Senior
F40

M40

M40

Female Senior
M50

Female Senior
F50

Female Senior
Female Senior
M50

F50

M50

MU23

Female Senior
Female Senior
M40

M50

F40

Female Senior
M40

121
27
112
119
47
111
65
38
73
79
139
131
50

91
60
97

94
136
98

14
109
68
72

117
70
41
78
81
82

118

130
43

105
61

120
62
58
29

44

138
59
51

114

92
30
32
100
101

28
76



113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

0:57:26
0:58:51
0:58:51
0:59:01
0:59:03
0:59:19
0:59:47
0:59:50
1:00:04
1:00:21
1:00:36
1:00:45
1:00:53
1:01:45
1:01:46
1:01:48
1:02:52
1:02:56
1:02:59
1:03:01
1:05:32
1:05:44
1:05:45
1:05:54
1:07:19
1:07:26
1:07:30
1:08:26

HODGSON, Karis
IRELAND, Louise
FISHER, Jim
KEEGAN, Thomas
RUSSELL, Jenny
TAYLOR, Tracy
MOSSER, Ronnie
EDGAR, Hatty
PORTHOUSE, Dean
TOWERS, Bryony
CAWSON, Tom
HIND, Mike
GREENSMITH, Linda
BUCK, Lindsay
GOSDEN, Cliff
COBURN, Tim
STABLES, LINDSEY
RENNIE, Helen
HODGSON, Tracy
MALARKEY, Lesley
WARNER, Claire
BUTLER, Ann
BUTLER, Mark
TOWNSLEY, Julie
JOHNSON, Dexter
MURDOCK, Alison
BARBER, Leeann
GARRATT, Kate

Barts & The London Running

Club

Netherhall AC
Howagill Harriers
Howgill Harriers
Northern Fells
Netherhall AC
Netherhall AC
Wessex Tri Club
Netherhall AC
Netherhall AC
Netherhall AC
Borrowdale F.R.
Howgill Harriers
Cumberland F.R.
Northern Fells
Keswick AC
Netherhall AC
Keswick AC
Netherhall AC
Keswick AC
Keswick AC
Ramsbottom Running Club
Burnden Road Runners
St Bees Triers
Netherhall AC
Netherhall AC
Cumberland AC
Derwent AC

FU23

Female Senior
M50

M50

F40

F50

M50

F40

M40

Female Senior
M40

M60

F40

F50

M60

M60

Female Senior
F40

Female Senior
F60

Female Senior
F50

M50

Female Senior
MU18

F40

Female Senior
Female Senior

88
17
103
39
13

22
49
15
21
23
56
102
12
67
11
34
35
45
75
80
86
87
71
74
42
69
48



